APN # 1320-33-815-03 ESCROW NO. 02020730

Signature\_\_(

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC. 1528 HIGHWAY 395, STE. 215 GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

## NOTICE OF COMP

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

				Indi	vidual c	or Corpo	ration				
NOTICE	IS HERE	BY GIVEN									
		st or estate	stated in par	agraph 3	below in	n the rea	l property	y hereina	fter described	is owned l	by the
following:											
	NAME			STREET.	AND N	<b>O.</b> -		CITY		STATE	
ETD CM	DTDOD	HOWE	TNO	1520	TTT-737	205	СШБ	215	CADDMED	OTT TIN	<b>NT</b> 7
WEST	KIDGE								GARDNERV must be inserted.		NV
		(II IIIOI	c man one own	or the line	CICSI SIAIC	u, uic han	ie aliu auui	ess of each	i musi de miserieu.		
0 (11)		1 1				<del>/</del>	• • • • • •	_	**	<del>\ \</del>	
									nly one owner		
								its, as te	nants in comm	on or othe	rwise,
		•	e set forth ir	- 1						. in Yo 77.	J
5. That	t the nature	e or the title	or said own	er, or ii i	nore una	ın one, t	nen of sa	id owner	and co-owner	s is: in Fe	e.
<u> </u>	(If c	ther than fee.	strike out "In F	ee" and ins	ert for ex	ample "pu	rchase unde	er contract	of purchase" or "l	essee.")	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4 That	on the		lay of			N. 19					.1
		was comple		UV . Z	<u>-U2</u>	_	<del></del> /	a work o	f improvement	. On the rea	at prop
		-	nal contracto	or if any	for suc	h work	of improx	zament u	200		
J. That	tile name	or the origi	WEST	RIDGE	HOMI	ES - T	NC.	venient w	as	<del></del>	
		(If no contr	actor for work					ontractor.")	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
That the	real nron	- /	referred to is	-	The state of	N	1	The same of the sa			
County of		UGLAS	referred to is		7%	1	nd is desc	ribed as	follows		
county of		JULIA	<del></del>	,	aic or iv	Cvaua ai	iu is uese	Tibeu as	ioliows.		
See Exhib	it "A" atta	ched heret	o and by ref	ference w	nade a r	art her	of for co	mnlete i	legal descripti	on	
			N			1		ompicie :	icgai descripti	V11.	
Commonly	known as	158	3 GRA GARIN	NEOR	bug.	H DK	₹.				
Read	this note befo	ore signing.	GARDA	EPC VI	IVE		WEST I	RIDGE	HOMES,	ENC.	
If more than	one owner, o	0 0	sign, personally	No.	100	/ 7	0	1	0 1/1/		
or by an ager	nt.	-	3%	The same of the sa	-	BY	z #.	tm	13/11		
also sign the	verification b	signs the notice pelow.	risch must				PETE	R M.	BEEKHOF,	JR.	<del></del>
				The same of the sa			PRES	IDENT	e geral		
1.			^								
			\ \	VE	RIFIC	CATIO	N				
The undersi	gned being	duly sworn,	says: That he	she/they	read the	foregoing	notice an	d knows	the contents thei	reof and the	same
is true of hi	s/her/their o	own knowled	ge.	/			W	EST R	IDGE HOM	eş, jin	C.
		_1	- / /					11	0//		
STATE OF	NEVA	DA	$\mathcal{X} = I$				BY	1/1/	misko		<del></del>
			} ss.						M. BEEKA	OF, JR	•
COUNTY	OF DOU	GLAS	_}			.*	$\mathbf{P}$	RESID	ENT /		
	-			10 -	/ ^ ^	. حد					
			before me on		10-C		,				
			HOF, JR		ESIDI	ENT		-			
(	JE WES!	r RIDGE	HOMES,	INC.						TEPHENS	
	$\bigcirc$		<del>-</del> 7	* .			<u> </u>		STAT	E OF NEVADA	
		S- /		_					My Appt. E	led in Douglas kpires June 6,	County 2006
Signature	4.	wek	neu	1			<del>.</del>			02-75628-5	· <del>·</del>

0560742

## EXHIBIT "A"

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 020307301

Lot 54, in Block E, as set forth on FINAL SUBDIVISION MAP No. 1006-10 for CHICHESTER ESTATES, PHASE 10, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on April 25, 2002 in Book 0402 of Official Records, Page 7623, as Document No. 540511.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. 1320-33-815-022

REQUESTED BY
Stewart Title of Douglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO... HEVADA

2002 DEC 13 PM 4: 31

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S PAID BL DEPUT

0560742 BK 1202 PG 06334